
2022年度本行海外單位休假日一覽表 

2021.12.24 製表 

海外單位 

月份 東京分行 香港分行 新加坡分行 

紐約/洛杉磯分行 

倫敦分行 大陸地區 
馬尼拉 

分行 

仰光代表人

辦事處 
銀行 

休假日 

SOFR利率

休假日 

一月 
3日(一) 

10日(一) 
  17日(一) 

3日(一) 

17日(一) 
3日(一) 

3日(一) 

31日(一) 

註 1 

 4日(二) 

二月 
11日(五) 

23日(三) 

1日(二) 

2日(三) 

3日(四) 

1日(二) 

2日(三) 
21日(一) 21日(一)  

1日(二) 

2日(三) 

3日(四) 

4日(五) 

1日(二) 

25日(五) 
 

三月 21(一)        
2日(三) 

16日(三) 

四月 29日(五) 

5日(二) 

15日(五) 

18日(一) 

15日(五)  15日(五) 
15日(五) 

18日(一) 
註 1 

14日(四) 

15日(五) 

9日(三) 

~16日(五) 

五月 
3日(二) 

4日(三) 

5日(四) 

2日(一) 

9日(一) 

2日(一) 

3日(二) 

16日(一) 

30日(一) 30日(一) 2日(一) 

2日(一) 

3日(二) 

4日(三) 

註 1 

  

六月  3日(五)  20日(一) 20日(一) 
2日(四) 

3日(五) 
3日(五)   

七月 18日(一) 1日(五)  4日(一) 4日(一)    
12日(二) 

19日(二) 

八月 11日(四)  9日(二)   29日(一)  29日(一)  

九月 
19日(一) 

23日(五) 
12日(一)  5日(一) 5日(一)  12日(一)   

十月 10(一) 4日(二) 24日(一) 10日(一) 10日(一)  

3日(一) 

4日(二) 

5日(三) 

6日(四) 

7日(五) 

註 1 

 10日(一) 

十一月 
3日(四) 

23日(三) 
  

11日(五) 

24日(四) 

11日(五) 

24日(四) 
  

1日(二) 

30日(三) 

7日(一) 

17日(四) 

十二月  
26日(一) 

27日(二) 
26日(一) 26日(一) 26日(一) 

26日(一) 

27日(二) 
 

8日(四) 

30日(五) 
22日(二) 

註 1：1/29(六)、1/30(日)、4/24(日)、5/7(六) 、10/8(六)和 10/9(日)調整上班。 


